
HP RX2800 i2 安腾小机

产品名称 HP RX2800 i2 安腾小机

公司名称 武汉市普锐斯特科技有限公司

价格 1.00/台

规格参数 品牌:惠普
型号:HP RX2800 I2
质保:一年

公司地址 武汉市洪山区团结大道铁机盛世家园12栋

联系电话 027-51837652 17786556940

产品详情

 武汉普锐斯特现货供应

HP Integrity RX2800 i2 Server 

武汉普锐斯特有限公司提供 软件服务
mirror、serviceguard安装调试、troubleshooting、升级微码 调试安装、场地检测、巡检

武汉普锐斯特有限公司提供 硬件服务 HP小型机维修  操作系统安装  文件系统调整
服务配置更换主板服务  更换电源报价  更换内存价格  更换CPU 更换网卡 更换SCSI卡 更换各种硬



include memory or backup power

Controller 587224-001 Smart Array P812 controller board - PCIe x8 SAS
controller - Has two internal x4 mini-SAS port and four external x4 mini-
SAS port - Supports up to 108 drives accross 24 ports - Does not
include memory or backup power

Controller AM311A HP Integrity PCIe 2p P411/256MB SAS Controller

Controller AM312A HP PCIe SAS SA P812 1G flashlight Controller

Drives 493083-001 300GB hot-plug dual-port SAS hard disk drive - 10,000
RPM, 3Gb/sec transfer rate, 2.5-inch small form factor (SFF),
Enterprise

Drives 504334-001 146GB hot-plug dual-port SAS hard disk drive - 15,000
RPM, 3Gb/sec transfer rate, 2.5-inch small form factor (SFF),
Enterprise

Drives 507283-001 146GB SAS HARD DISK DRIVE 10K

Drives 507284-001 SPS-DRV HD 300GB 10K 2.5" DP SAS

Drives 512743-001 72GB hot-plug dual-port SAS hard disk drive - 15,000
RPM, 6Gb/sec transfer rate, 2.5-inch small form factor (SFF),
Enterprise

Drives 512744-001 146G SAS HDD 15K 2.5DP 6GB

Drives 581284-B21 HP 450GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5 inch SFF DP ENT HDD

Drives 581286-B21 HP 600GB 6G SAS 10K 2.5 inch SFF DP ENT HDD

Drives 581310-001 450GB hot-plug dual-port SAS hard disk drive - 10,000
RPM, 6Gb/sec transfer rate, 2.5-inch small form factor (SFF),
Enterprise

Drives 581311-001 600GB hot-plug dual-port SAS hard disk drive - 10,000
RPM, 6Gb/s transfer rate, 2.5-inch small form factor (SFF), Enterprise

Drives AD333A 146 GB/10K 2.5" SAS hard disk drive

Drives AD379A 72 GB 15K RPM Hot Plug Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) 2.5
inch Drive

Drives AM242-6700A DVD-ROM Drive - Slimline

Drives AM242A HP Slimline DVD-ROM Optical Drive

Drives AM243-6700A DVD+RW Drive - Slimline

Drives AM243A HP Slimline DVD+RW Optical Drive

Drives AM244A HP Integrity 300GB 10K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI)
2.5" Small Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AM302A HP Integrity 146GB 15K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI)
2.5" Small Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AM316A 450GB 10K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) 2.5" Small
Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AM317A HP 600GB 10K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) 2.5" Small
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Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AT069A 900-GB 10K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) 2.5" Small
Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AT086A 300-GB 15K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) 2.5" Small
Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Drives AT088A 200-GB 6G SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) SLC 2.5" Small Form
Factor Solid State Drive

Drives AT089A 400-GB 6G SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) SLC 2.5" Small Form
Factor Solid State Drive

Drives AT146A 1200-GB 10K RPM SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) 2.5" Small
Form Factor Hot Plug Disk

Fans AH395-67003 Fan module kit

Graphics AH423-67001 PC Board - Printed Circuit Assembly (PCA), PCI
Express (PCIe), 2D FireMV2250 Graphics

Graphics AH423A HP Integrity rx2800 i2 2D Graphics Adapter

Interfaces 412911-B21 HP SC11Xe Host Bus Adapter

Interfaces 416154-001 SC11Xe ultra320 express Host Bus Adapter (HBA)

Interfaces 439946-001 LSI ULTRA320 SCSI HOST BUS ADAPTER

Interfaces 489190-001 Fiber channel (FC) 81Q (QLogic) PCIe x8 host bus
adapter (HBA) single-port - Multi-mode small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), short wave laser with LC type connector - Option (AK344A)

Interfaces 489191-001 Fiber Channel (FC) 82Q (QLogic) PCIe x8 host bus
adapter (HBA) dual port - Multi-mode Small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), short wave laser with LC type connector

Interfaces 489192-001 Fiber Channel (FC) 81E (Emulex) PCIe x8 host bus
adapter (HBA)) single-port - Multi-mode Small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), short wave laser with LC type connector

Interfaces 489193-001 Fiber Channel (FC) 82E (Emulex) PCIe x8 host bus
adapter (HBA) dual-port - Multi-mode Small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), short wave laser with LC type connector

Interfaces 592520-B21 HP IB 4X QDR CX-2 PCI-e G2 Dual Port HCA

Interfaces 593412-001 Host Channel Adapter - IB 4X Quad Data Rate (QDR)
CX-2 PCI Express (PCIe) Dual Port

Interfaces AD221A PCIe 4Gb Fibre Channel / GbE-T HBA combo

Interfaces AD222A PCIe 2-port 4Gb Fibre Channel / 2-port GbE-T HBA combo

Interfaces AD337-60001 1000BASESX NETWORK ADAPTER 2 PORT

Interfaces AD337A HP PCIe 2-port 1000Base-T card

Interfaces AD338-60001 PCL-E 1000Base-SX double-port adapter

Interfaces AD338A HP PCIe 2-port 1000Base-SX card
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Interfaces AD339-67001 PCIe 4-port 1000Base-T adapter board

Interfaces AD339A HP NC364T PCIe 4PT Gigabit Server Adapter

Interfaces AD393A PCIe 2-port 4Gb Fibre Channel / 2-port GbE-SX HBA combo

Interfaces AH400A HP PCIe 1-port 8Gb FC SR (QLogic) HBA

Interfaces AH401A HP PCIe 2-port 8Gb FC SR (QLogic) HBA

Interfaces AH402A HP PCIe 1-port 8Gb FC SR (Emulex) HBA

Interfaces AH403A HP PCIe 2-port 8Gb FC SR (Emulex) HBA

Interfaces AJ762A HP StorageWorks 81E PCI-e FC HBA Single Port

Interfaces AM225-67001 Panel Control Board (PCA) PCI Express (PCIe) 2-p
10GbE - Small Form Pluggable (SFP)

Interfaces AM225A HP Integrity PCIe 2-port 10GbE-SR Fabric Adapter

Interfaces AM232A HP Integrity 10GbE-LR 2p PCI Express (PCIe) Adapter

Interfaces AM233A HP Integrity 10GbE -CR 2p PCIe Adapter

Interfaces AM252A HP rx2800 i2 SA 512MB Cache/SuperCapacitor Kit

Interfaces AT083A HP Integrity 4X QDR CX-2 PCI-e G2 DP HCA

Interfaces AT094A HP PCIe 2-port 8Gb FibreChannel and 2-port 1/10Gb
Ethernet Adapter

Interfaces AT111A HP Integrity CN1100E PCIe 2-port Converged Network
Adapter Supports FCOE and 10Gb Ethernet

Interfaces AT118A HP Integrity NC552SFP 2P 10GbE Adapter

Interfaces AT134A HP Integrity SC11Xe PCIe SCSI Host Bus Adapter (HBA)

Interfaces B9F23A HP Integrity SN1000Q 1p 16GB FC HBA

Interfaces B9F24A HP Integrity SN1000Q 2p 16GB FC HBA

Memory AM229A 4GB (2x2GB) PC3-10600 Registered CAS-9 Memory Kit

Memory AM230A HP rx2800 i2 8GB (2x4GB) PC3-10600 Registered CAS-9
Memory Kit

Memory AM231A HP rx2800 i2 16GB(2x8GB) PC3-10600R-9 Memory Kit

Memory AM326-69001 2GB (256MBx8) PC3-10600R DIMM memory module

Memory AM327-69001 4GB (512MBx4) PC3-10600R DIMM memory module

Memory AM328-69001 8GB PC3-10600R DIMM memory module

Memory AM363-69001 16GB, 1066MHz, PC3-8500R-7, DDR3, Quad-ranked,
1.50V, registered dual in-line memory module (DIMM)

Memory AT067A HP rx2800 i2 32GB (2x16GB) PC3-8500R Memory Kit

Parts 578882-001 512MB flash backed write cache (FBWC) memory
module - Does not include the controller board or capacitor module
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Parts 587324-001 Flash-based write cache (FBWC) super capacitor module
assembly - Includes capacitor with cable (610mm (24 inches) long),
holder, and feet

Parts AH395-67001 Replacement, Air Baffle

Parts AH395-67002 Intrusion switch and cable - Twisted pair, 2pos, 150mm
(5.9in) long - Includes intrusion switch and cable, System Insight
Display (SID) ribbon cable, and power cable for SAS backplane

Parts AH395-67004 Central Processing Unit (CPU) Heat Sink

Parts AH395-67005 Air Blocker - Cover

Parts AH395-69002 Panel Control Board (PCA) Memory Riser

PC Boards and Backplanes 496057-001 Primary PCI riser board - Includes one x16 PCIe2 slot on
one side and two x8 PCIe2 slots on the other

PC Boards and Backplanes 507688-001 PCI two port riser board - Includes two x16 PCIe card
slots - Mounts in the PCI card cage

PC Boards and Backplanes 507690-001 Backplane board - For the 8-bay small form factor (SFF)
hard drive cage

PC Boards and Backplanes AD221-67001 PCIe single-port, 4GB, Fiber Channel (FC), and single
port 1000Base-T adapter board

PC Boards and Backplanes AD221-67101 PC Board - PCI Express (PCIe-X), one port GigE, one
4GB port Fiber Channel (FC) Host Bus Adapter

PC Boards and Backplanes AD221-67102 System board - PCIe, 4GB, 1-port, Fiber Channel+ (FC)

PC Boards and Backplanes AD222-67001 PCIe dual-port, 4GB, Fiber Channel (FC), and dual port
1000Base-T adapter board

PC Boards and Backplanes AD222-67101 PC Board - PCI Express (PCIe-X), two ports GigE, two
4GB ports Fiber Channel (FC) Host Bus Adapter

PC Boards and Backplanes AD222-67102 System board - PCIe, 2-port, Gb Ethernet

PC Boards and Backplanes AD339-67101 Printed Circuit Assembly (PCA) - PCI Express (PCIe)
1000BASE-T board

PC Boards and Backplanes AD393-67001 PCIe double-port, 4GB, Fiber Channel (FC), and double-
port 1000SX adapter board

PC Boards and Backplanes AD393-67101 PC Board - PCI Express (PCIe-X), two ports GigE, two
4GB ports Fiber Channel (FC) Host Bus Adapter

PC Boards and Backplanes AD393-67102 System board - PCIe, 4GB, 2-port, Fiber Channel+ (FC)

PC Boards and Backplanes AH395-69001 SPS, PCA, rx2800 i2 System Bo

PC Boards and Backplanes AH395-69003 SPS, PCA, Diagnostic and Fron

PC Boards and Backplanes AM228A HP rx2800 i2 PCIe 3-Slot Riser Card (One full-length/full-
height x8 speed/x16 connector slot, and two half-length/full-height x4
speed/x8 connector slots)

PC Boards and Backplanes AM245A HP rx2800 i2 PCIe 2-Slot Riser Card (One full-length/full-
height x8 speed/x16 connector slot, and one half-lenfth/full-height x8
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speed/x16connector slot)

PC Boards and Backplanes AM246A HP rx2800 i2 6-Slot Memory Expansion Board

Power Supplies 579229-001 1200 watt AC Common Slot (CS) 'Platinum' hot-plug
power supply - Installs in the computer chassis as primary or
redundant supply (94% efficiency) - Requires 100-240VAC at 50/60Hz
- Multiple power supplies used in the sever must be the same model
number

Power Supplies AM226A HP rx2800 i2 Redundant Power Supply

Processors AH339-6924A Intel Itanium 9310 Dual Core processor - 1.6GHz
(Montvale, 10MB Level-3 cache, 130W Thermal Design Power (TDP),
socket LGA1248) - You must also order the appropriate heatsink for
this product - Cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink

Processors AH339-6925A Intel Itanium 9320 quad core processor - 1.33 GHz
(Tukwila, 16M Level-3 cache, 155W Thermal Design Power (TDP),
socket LGA1248) - You must also order the appropriate heatsink for
this product. Cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink

Processors AH339-6927A Intel Itanium 9340 quad core processor - 1.60GHz
(Tukwila, 20M Level-3 cache, Demand Based Switching (DBS), 185W
TDP, socket LGA1248) - You must also order the appropriate heatsink
for this product and cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink

Processors AH339-6934A Intel Itanium 9310 Dual Core processor - 1.6GHz
(Montvale, 10MB Level-3 cache, 130W Thermal Design Power (TDP),
socket LGA1248) - You must also order the appropriate heatsink for
this product - Cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink

Processors AH339-6935A Intel Itanium 9320 quad core processor - 1.33 GHz
(Tukwila, 16M Level-3 cache, 155W TDP, socket LGA1248) - You
must also order the appropriate heatsink for this product. This
processor cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink.

Processors AH339-6937A Intel Itanium 9340 quad core processor - 1.60GHz
(Tukwila, 20M Level-3 cache, 185W TDP, socket LGA1248) - You
must also order the appropriate heatsink for this product. This
processor cannot be installed without a replacement heatsink.

Processors AH397A HP rx2800 i2 Itanium 9310 (1.6GHz/2-core/10MB) Processor
Kit

Processors AH398A HP rx2800 i2 Itanium 9320 (1.33GHz/4-core/16MB)
Processor Kit

Processors AH399A HP rx2800 i2 Itanium 9340 (1.6GHz/4-cores/20MB)
Processor Kit

Rack Mount Kits and Accessories AM227A Universal Rack Kit

Unknown 418398-001 72GB SAS HARD DISK DRIVE, 15,000RPM

Unknown 418399-001 146GB SAS HARD DISK DRIVE, 10K

RX2800 i2 Model Numbers AH395A - HP RX2800 i2 Base Server AH396A - HP Integrity Office Friendly Base
Server AT112A - HP Integrity Carrier-Grade Server with DC Power  

    HP Integrity RX2800 i2 Bill of MaterialsCables 487967-001 Cable 10GbE - Cooper, 0.5 meters (19.6 inches) long,
Small Form Pluggable (SFP+)

Cables 487968-001 10GbE copper cable - Small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), 1m (3.3ft) long

Cables 487969-001 Cable 10GbE - Cooper, 3 meters (118 inches) long, Small
Form Pluggable (SFP+)

Cables 487970-001 10GbE copper cable - Small form-factor pluggable
(SFP+), 7m (22.9ft) long

Controller 462918-001 Smart Array P411 controller board - PCIe x8 SAS
controller - Has two external x4 mini-SAS ports - For up to 6Gb/sec
transfer rate SAS and up to 3Gb/sec transfer rate SATA - Does not
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